Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
447.76

22.39

425.37

223.88
223.88

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

447.76

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

06428000

821222
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

447.76

22.39

425.37

223.88
223.88

AABERG, DELORES
10845 108 ST NW
NOONAN, ND  58765 9579

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

06425000 - 06428000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  821222

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

AABERG, DELORES

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

06425000 207.71 207.71 415.42 -20.77 .   <---$ 394.65 415.42or

06426000 124.92 124.91 249.83 -12.49 .   <---$ 237.34 249.83or

06428000 223.88 223.88 447.76 -22.39 .   <---$ 425.37 447.76or

1,113.01 -55.65

1,113.01

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,057.36
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

38.80
602.03

28.16

573.87

320.42
281.61

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

563.23

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

07142000

821906
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

602.03

28.16

573.87

320.42
281.61

AASHEIM, CHAD J
9552 103RD ST NW
COLUMBUS, ND  58727

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

06138000 - 07142000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  821906

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

AASHEIM, CHAD J

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

06138000 296.74 296.73 593.47 -29.67 .   <---$ 563.80 593.47or

06138001 659.75 659.75 1,319.50 -65.98 .   <---$ 1,253.52 1,319.50or

06138003 84.08 84.07 168.15 -8.41 .   <---$ 159.74 168.15or

07142000 320.42 281.61 602.03 -28.16 .   <---$ 573.87 602.03or

2,683.15 -132.22

2,683.15

if Pay ALL by Feb 152,550.93
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
327.93

16.40

311.53

163.97
163.96

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

327.93

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

01955000

1250
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

327.93

16.40

311.53

163.97
163.96

ABRUZZI, LAVONNE G
2002 PROMISE RD APT 5102
RAPID CITY, SD  57701

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00720000 - 01955000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  1250

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ABRUZZI, LAVONNE G

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00720000 288.37 288.37 576.74 -28.84 .   <---$ 547.90 576.74or

00722000 141.23 141.22 282.45 -14.12 .   <---$ 268.33 282.45or

00723000 357.28 357.28 714.56 -35.73 .   <---$ 678.83 714.56or

01955000 163.97 163.96 327.93 -16.40 .   <---$ 311.53 327.93or

1,901.68 -95.09

1,901.68

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,806.59
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
643.60

32.18

611.42

321.80
321.80

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

643.60

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

02544000

820899
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

643.60

32.18

611.42

321.80
321.80

ALBERTSON, CLARENCE TRUST
KATHLEEN MAGSTADT TRUSTEE
9065 BISHOP DRIVE#201
WEST DES MOINES, IA  50266

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

01235000 - 02544000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  820899

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ALBERTSON, CLARENCE TRUST

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

01235000 227.46 227.46 454.92 -22.75 .   <---$ 432.17 454.92or

01454000 163.40 163.40 326.80 -16.34 .   <---$ 310.46 326.80or

01455000 66.92 66.92 133.84 -6.69 .   <---$ 127.15 133.84or

01458000 51.35 51.35 102.70 -5.14 .   <---$ 97.56 102.70or

02543000 250.40 250.40 500.80 -25.04 .   <---$ 475.76 500.80or

02544000 321.80 321.80 643.60 -32.18 .   <---$ 611.42 643.60or

2,162.66 -108.14

2,162.66

if Pay ALL by Feb 152,054.52
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
223.91

11.20

212.71

111.96
111.95

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

223.91

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

08727000

2150
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

223.91

11.20

212.71

111.96
111.95

ALBERTSON, JOHN
PO BOX 232
POWERS LAKE, ND  58773 0232

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00813000 - 08727000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  2150

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ALBERTSON, JOHN

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00813000 113.74 113.74 227.48 -11.37 .   <---$ 216.11 227.48or

00816000 16.07 16.07 32.14 -1.61 .   <---$ 30.53 32.14or

08612000 208.24 208.24 416.48 -20.82 .   <---$ 395.66 416.48or

08637000 940.28 940.28 1,880.56 -94.03 .   <---$ 1,786.53 1,880.56or

08727000 111.96 111.95 223.91 -11.20 .   <---$ 212.71 223.91or

2,780.57 -139.03

2,780.57

if Pay ALL by Feb 152,641.54
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
591.04

29.55

561.49

295.52
295.52

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

591.04

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

01347000

56750
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

591.04

29.55

561.49

295.52
295.52

ALERUS FINANCIAL  PROPERTY
C/O FARMERS NATIONAL CO
11516 NICHOLAS ST STE 100
OMAHA, NE  68184 4427

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

01250000 - 01347000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  56750

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ALERUS FINANCIAL  PROPERTY

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

01250000 399.47 399.47 798.94 -39.95 .   <---$ 758.99 798.94or

01268000 383.18 383.18 766.36 -38.32 .   <---$ 728.04 766.36or

01347000 295.52 295.52 591.04 -29.55 .   <---$ 561.49 591.04or

2,156.34 -107.82

2,156.34

if Pay ALL by Feb 152,048.52
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
218.92

10.95

207.97

109.46
109.46

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

218.92

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

03907001

822007
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

218.92

10.95

207.97

109.46
109.46

ALLARD, TONYA
1617 24TH AVE NW
MINOT, ND  58703

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

03902000 - 03907001Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  822007

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ALLARD, TONYA

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

03902000 367.64 367.64 735.28 -36.76 .   <---$ 698.52 735.28or

03907000 158.10 158.10 316.20 -15.81 .   <---$ 300.39 316.20or

03907001 109.46 109.46 218.92 -10.95 .   <---$ 207.97 218.92or

1,270.40 -63.52

1,270.40

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,206.88
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
19,663.88

0.00

19,663.88

9,831.94
9,831.94

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

19,663.88

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

93725000

821679
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

19,663.88

0.00

19,663.88

9,831.94
9,831.94

ALLIANCE PIPELINE C/O PEMBINA PIPELINE
ATTN: PROPERTY TAX DEPT
#4000 - 585 - 8TH AVE SW
CALGARY, AB, CA  T2P 1G1

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

90667000 - 93725000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  821679

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ALLIANCE PIPELINE C/O PEMBINA PIPELINE

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

90667000 7,717.85 7,717.84 15,435.69 0.00 .   <---$ 15,435.69 15,435.69or

90890000 15,016.31 15,016.29 30,032.60 0.00 .   <---$ 30,032.60 30,032.60or

91572000 5,810.39 5,810.37 11,620.76 0.00 .   <---$ 11,620.76 11,620.76or

91774000 7,373.56 7,373.56 14,747.12 0.00 .   <---$ 14,747.12 14,747.12or

92387000 9,589.85 9,589.83 19,179.68 0.00 .   <---$ 19,179.68 19,179.68or

92685000 8,361.90 8,361.89 16,723.79 0.00 .   <---$ 16,723.79 16,723.79or

92865000 1,119.77 1,119.77 2,239.54 0.00 .   <---$ 2,239.54 2,239.54or

93725000 9,831.94 9,831.94 19,663.88 0.00 .   <---$ 19,663.88 19,663.88or

129,643.06 0.00

129,643.06

if Pay ALL by Feb 15129,643.06
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
872.85

43.64

829.21

436.43
436.42

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

872.85

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

04993000

822119
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

872.85

43.64

829.21

436.43
436.42

ALTNER, THOMAS A
PO BOX 473
WORLAND, WY  82401 0473

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

04937000 - 04993000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  822119

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ALTNER, THOMAS A

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

04937000 255.81 255.81 511.62 -25.58 .   <---$ 486.04 511.62or

04988000 335.89 335.88 671.77 -33.59 .   <---$ 638.18 671.77or

04989001 328.31 328.31 656.62 -32.83 .   <---$ 623.79 656.62or

04990000 380.37 380.37 760.74 -38.04 .   <---$ 722.70 760.74or

04993000 436.43 436.42 872.85 -43.64 .   <---$ 829.21 872.85or

3,473.60 -173.68

3,473.60

if Pay ALL by Feb 153,299.92
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Amount due by Feb. 15, 2025

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
92.52

4.63

87.89

46.26
46.26

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

92.52

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

05048000

3050
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

92.52

4.63

87.89

46.26
46.26

ALTRINGER, JAY
1415 14TH  ST SW
MINOT, ND  58701

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

05041000 - 05048000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  3050

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ALTRINGER, JAY

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

05041000 70.74 70.74 141.48 -7.07 .   <---$ 134.41 141.48or

05042000 161.39 161.39 322.78 -16.14 .   <---$ 306.64 322.78or

05047000 197.78 197.78 395.56 -19.78 .   <---$ 375.78 395.56or

05048000 46.26 46.26 92.52 -4.63 .   <---$ 87.89 92.52or

952.34 -47.62

952.34

if Pay ALL by Feb 15904.72
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

2.87
522.35

25.97

496.38

262.61
259.74

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

519.48

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

08155000

950
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

522.35

25.97

496.38

262.61
259.74

A.N.DERINGER
ATTN: ACCTG
64 NORTH MAIN STREET
ST ALBANS, VT  05478

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

08151000 - 08155000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  950

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

A.N.DERINGER

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

08151000 50.94 36.16 87.10 -3.62 .   <---$ 83.48 87.10or

08151001 14.47 11.60 26.07 -1.16 .   <---$ 24.91 26.07or

08154000 14.47 11.60 26.07 -1.16 .   <---$ 24.91 26.07or

08155000 262.61 259.74 522.35 -25.97 .   <---$ 496.38 522.35or

661.59 -31.91

661.59

if Pay ALL by Feb 15629.68
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
251.65

12.58

239.07

125.83
125.82

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

251.65

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

02812000

3900
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

251.65

12.58

239.07

125.83
125.82

ANDERSON, BRUCE E.
601 24TH AVE SW APT 327
MINOT, ND  58701

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

02745000 - 02812000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  3900

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ANDERSON, BRUCE E.

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

02745000 213.59 213.59 427.18 -21.36 .   <---$ 405.82 427.18or

02746000 276.19 276.19 552.38 -27.62 .   <---$ 524.76 552.38or

02797000 336.34 336.34 672.68 -33.63 .   <---$ 639.05 672.68or

02812000 125.83 125.82 251.65 -12.58 .   <---$ 239.07 251.65or

1,903.89 -95.19

1,903.89

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,808.70
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
612.21

30.61

581.60

306.11
306.10

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

612.21

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

00621000

4950
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

612.21

30.61

581.60

306.11
306.10

ANDERSON, HOWARD L.
2200 62ND ST SW
MINOT, ND  58701 9507

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00601000 - 00621000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  4950

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ANDERSON, HOWARD L.

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00601000 309.47 309.46 618.93 -30.95 .   <---$ 587.98 618.93or

00620000 218.94 218.94 437.88 -21.89 .   <---$ 415.99 437.88or

00621000 306.11 306.10 612.21 -30.61 .   <---$ 581.60 612.21or

1,669.02 -83.45

1,669.02

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,585.57
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
411.77

20.59

391.18

205.89
205.88

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

411.77

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

00663000

5300
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

411.77

20.59

391.18

205.89
205.88

ANDERSON, KEITH A.
8524 HWY 50
POWERS LAKE, ND  58773 9109

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00614000 - 00663000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  5300

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ANDERSON, KEITH A.

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00614000 53.06 53.05 106.11 -5.31 .   <---$ 100.80 106.11or

00616000 314.95 314.94 629.89 -31.49 .   <---$ 598.40 629.89or

00617000 99.37 99.37 198.74 -9.94 .   <---$ 188.80 198.74or

00659000 90.11 90.10 180.21 -9.01 .   <---$ 171.20 180.21or

00660000 219.79 219.79 439.58 -21.98 .   <---$ 417.60 439.58or

00661000 324.64 324.63 649.27 -32.46 .   <---$ 616.81 649.27or

00662000 91.36 91.36 182.72 -9.14 .   <---$ 173.58 182.72or

00663000 205.89 205.88 411.77 -20.59 .   <---$ 391.18 411.77or

2,798.29 -139.92

2,798.29

if Pay ALL by Feb 152,658.37
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
655.50

32.78

622.72

327.75
327.75

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

655.50

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

02803000

821837
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

655.50

32.78

622.72

327.75
327.75

ANDERSON, LEE
PO BOX 297
BOWBELLS, ND  58721 0297

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

02755000 - 02803000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  821837

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ANDERSON, LEE

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

02755000 296.14 296.13 592.27 -29.61 .   <---$ 562.66 592.27or

02759000 297.67 297.66 595.33 -29.77 .   <---$ 565.56 595.33or

02760000 279.56 279.55 559.11 -27.96 .   <---$ 531.15 559.11or

02794000 213.89 213.89 427.78 -21.39 .   <---$ 406.39 427.78or

02798000 378.38 378.38 756.76 -37.84 .   <---$ 718.92 756.76or

02802000 337.86 337.86 675.72 -33.79 .   <---$ 641.93 675.72or

02803000 327.75 327.75 655.50 -32.78 .   <---$ 622.72 655.50or

4,262.47 -213.14

4,262.47

if Pay ALL by Feb 154,049.33
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
508.29

25.41

482.88

254.15
254.14

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

508.29

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

06758000

5400
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

508.29

25.41

482.88

254.15
254.14

ANDERSON, LEE R.
PO BOX 297
BOWBELLS, ND  58721 0297

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

02765000 - 06758000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  5400

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ANDERSON, LEE R.

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

02765000 322.54 322.53 645.07 -32.25 .   <---$ 612.82 645.07or

02792000 192.41 192.41 384.82 -19.24 .   <---$ 365.58 384.82or

02815000 61.08 61.07 122.15 -6.11 .   <---$ 116.04 122.15or

06758000 254.15 254.14 508.29 -25.41 .   <---$ 482.88 508.29or

1,660.33 -83.01

1,660.33

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,577.32
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
344.16

17.21

326.95

172.08
172.08

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

344.16

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

04859000

820796
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

344.16

17.21

326.95

172.08
172.08

ANDERSON, MURIEL
C/0 WESTERN SANDS RV PARK
10460 E  34TH ST SITE #83
YUMA, AZ  85365

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

03123000 - 04859000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  820796

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ANDERSON, MURIEL

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

03123000 228.29 228.28 456.57 -22.83 .   <---$ 433.74 456.57or

04856000 235.55 235.55 471.10 -23.56 .   <---$ 447.54 471.10or

04859000 172.08 172.08 344.16 -17.21 .   <---$ 326.95 344.16or

1,271.83 -63.60

1,271.83

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,208.23
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
7.86

0.39

7.47

3.93
3.93

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

7.86

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

02560000

820576
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

7.86

0.39

7.47

3.93
3.93

ANDERSON TRUST,
C/O KENMARE STATE BANK & TRUST
PO BOX 727
KENMARE, ND  58746 0727

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

02322000 - 02560000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  820576

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ANDERSON TRUST,

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

02322000 288.91 288.90 577.81 -28.89 .   <---$ 548.92 577.81or

02324000 292.83 292.82 585.65 -29.28 .   <---$ 556.37 585.65or

02362000 337.67 337.66 675.33 -33.77 .   <---$ 641.56 675.33or

02363000 335.27 335.26 670.53 -33.53 .   <---$ 637.00 670.53or

02555000 4.37 4.36 8.73 -0.44 .   <---$ 8.29 8.73or

02558000 1.56 1.56 3.12 -0.16 .   <---$ 2.96 3.12or

02560000 3.93 3.93 7.86 -0.39 .   <---$ 7.47 7.86or

2,529.03 -126.46

2,529.03

if Pay ALL by Feb 152,402.57
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Amount due by Feb. 15, 2025

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
207.11

10.36

196.75

103.56
103.55

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

207.11

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

01352000

6975
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

207.11

10.36

196.75

103.56
103.55

ANKENBAUER, GREGORY F.
52201 415TH AVE NW
KENMARE, ND  58746

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00116000 - 01352000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  6975

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ANKENBAUER, GREGORY F.

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00116000 28.99 28.99 57.98 -2.90 .   <---$ 55.08 57.98or

00220000 331.38 331.38 662.76 -33.14 .   <---$ 629.62 662.76or

01345000 686.54 686.53 1,373.07 -68.65 .   <---$ 1,304.42 1,373.07or

01348000 111.31 111.31 222.62 -11.13 .   <---$ 211.49 222.62or

01349000 92.70 92.69 185.39 -9.27 .   <---$ 176.12 185.39or

01350000 137.30 137.29 274.59 -13.73 .   <---$ 260.86 274.59or

01351000 182.68 182.67 365.35 -18.27 .   <---$ 347.08 365.35or

01352000 103.56 103.55 207.11 -10.36 .   <---$ 196.75 207.11or

3,348.87 -167.45

3,348.87

if Pay ALL by Feb 153,181.42
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.
